F U N C T I O N S
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
For more information on the full range of Fujifilm digital products, please visit
our Website: http://www.fujifilm.com/products/digital
Ref. No. EB-608EU (SK・▲▲・▲▲・F▲▲▲▲・F▲▲▲▲) Printed in Japan    2006 Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.c
Microsoft, Windows, and Windows logo are trademarks, or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United
States and/or other countries. Macintosh and Mac OS are trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc., registered in the U.S. and
other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

Approx.29.8min.
Approx.16 sec.
Approx.219 sec.
Approx.7.3 min.
Approx.14.6 min.
Approx.29.3 min.
Approx.58.7 min.
640
640×480
320
320×240
Movie
Number of images / recording time
Guide to the number of available frames for battery operation
Internal Memory (10MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
DPC-M1GB (1GB)
DPC-M2GB (2GB)
Mode
Quality

Digital
Zoom Button
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Accessory availability may vary by country.
Please check with your local Fujifilm representative to confirm product availability.
PC Card Adapter DPC-AD
CompactFlashTM Card Adapter DPC-CF
Rechargeable Battery 2HR-3UF(2×AA type Ni-MH)
Battery Charger with Battery (2×AA type Ni-MH) BK NH2/BK-NH
xD-Picture CardTM
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Hyper Utility Soft
HS-V2 Ver. 3.1
NEW
NEW
DPC-16（16MB）�
DPC-32（32MB）�
DPC-64（64MB）
DPC-128（128MB）�
DPC-M256（256MB）
DPC-M512（512MB）
DPC-M1GB（1GB）�
DPC-M2GB（2GB）�
Soft Case
SC-FXS9